Datasheet                                                                                               MSO/UPO3000E Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com                                                                                                1 / 24
Datasheet
MSO/UPO3000E Series Digital Oscilloscope
Datasheet                                                                                               MSO/UPO3000E Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com                                                                                                2 / 24
Main Features
 Analog channel bandwidth: 350MHz, 500MHz

Datasheet                                                                                               MSO/UPO3000E Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com                                                                                                19 / 24
Order information
 Description Standard
Quantity per
Carton
Order No.
Model MSO3504E-S (500MHz,4CH+16
digital,AWG)
1
MSO3504E-S
MSO3354E-S (350MHz,4CH+16
digital,AWG)
1
MSO3354E-S
MSO3504E      (500MHz,4CH+16
digital)
1
MSO3504E
MSO3354E         (350MHz,4CH+16
digital)
1
MSO3354E
MSO3502E      (500MHz,2CH+16
digital)
1
MSO3502E
MSO3352E      (350MHz,2CH+16 digital) 1 MSO3352E
UPO3504E(500MHz,4CH) 1 UPO3504E
UPO3354E(350MHz,4CH) 1 UPO3354E
UPO3502E(500MHz,2CH) 1 UPO3502E
UPO3352E(350MHz,2CH) 1 UPO3352E